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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 1 March  Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 
teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 7 March Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 9 March  Steering Committee – teleconference  

Friday, 10 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference  

Monday, 13 March Meeting with the BIS Basel 

Tuesday, 14 March Executive Board ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee – 
teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 15 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 16 March  Governing Council  ECB 

Friday, 17 March Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

Tuesday, 21 March Executive Board ECB 

 United Nations (UN) Water Conference 2023 – pre-recorded video 
message on the macroeconomic and financial impact of nature-
related risks 

 

Wednesday, 22 March Meeting with the BIS – teleconference  

Thursday, 23 March  Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 24 March Supervisory Board ECB 

 Meeting with media – teleconference  

Monday, 27 March Foreign Bankers' Association (FBA) 30th anniversary – keynote 
speech on “Urgent and vitally important: 2023 as a key milestone in 
stepping up the management of climate and environmental risks” 

Amsterdam 
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Tuesday, 28 March Executive Board  ECB 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Plenary – teleconference  

Wednesday, 29 March Governing Council – teleconference  

 Institutional Investor Dialogue – teleconference  

Thursday, 30 March General Council – teleconference  

 Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

 Meeting with Chair of the Single Resolution Board (SRB), 
Mr Dominique Laboureix, on shared regulatory and resolution 
issues – teleconference 

 

Friday, 31 March Meeting and Q&A session with students from Leiden University 
about the work of the ECB 

ECB 
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